www.grassvalley.com 1
DATASHEET
Grass Valley switcher power, with the size/price/performance flexibility you need.
The new GV Korona K-Frame V-series systems from Grass Valley are spe-
cifically designed for low- and mid-range broadcast and media applications,
where compromising on performance is not an option. GV Korona K-Frame
V-series systems are available in a variety of system packages, with 1, 2 or
3 M/Es and a complement of licenses, for exceptional value and incredible

automatic line-voltage sensing for 120V and 240V sources
Line frequency: 50/60 Hz ±5%
Power consumption: max. 50W (GV Korona control panels)
Leakage current: <2.5 mA
Environmental Conditions
Storage temperature: -20 to 70º C (-4 to 158º F)
Operating temperature: 0 to 40º C (32 to 104º F)
Relative humidity: 0-95% (non-condensing)
Electromagnetic environment: E2 (according to EN55103-1, -2)
DATASHEET
www.grassvalley.com 5
GV Korona K-Frame V-series Video Production Center
ORDERING (CONT.)
V-series systems come with additional licenses that provide tremendous value and can be seen below:
System M/Es Stripes Buttons Frame Type Inputs Outputs
KOR-1-15-1M-KV 1 (plus 2 VPEs)* 1 15 V-series 16 SDI (plus 2 Media Ports)** 8 SDI (plus 2 Media Ports)***
KOR-2-20-2M-KV 2 (plus 2 VPEs)* 2 20 V-series 16 SDI (plus 2 Media Ports)** 8 SDI (plus 2 Media Ports)***
KOR-3-25-3M-KV 3 (plus 2 VPEs)* 3 25 V-series 16 SDI (plus 2 Media Ports)** 8 SDI (plus 2 Media Ports)***
KOR-1-15-1M-KV-C 1 (plus 2 VPEs)* 1 15 V-series
16 SDI w/processing
(plus 2 Media Ports)**
8 SDI w/processing
(plus 2 Media Ports)***
KOR-2-20-2M-KV-C 2 (plus 2 VPEs)* 2 20 V-series
16 SDI w/processing
(plus 2 Media Ports)**
8 SDI w/processing
(plus 2 Media Ports)***
KOR-3-25-3M-KV-C 3 (plus 2 VPEs)* 3 25 V-series
16 SDI w/processing
(plus 2 Media Ports)**
8 SDI w/processing
(plus 2 Media Ports)***
KOR-1-15-1M-KV-I 1 (plus 2 VPEs)* 1 15 V-series 16 IP** 8 IP (plus 2 Media Ports)***
KOR-2-20-2M-KV-I 2 (plus 2 VPEs)* 2 20 V-series 16 IP** 8 IP (plus 2 Media Ports)***
KOR-3-25-3M-KV-I 3 (plus 2 VPEs)* 3 25 V-series 16 IP** 8 IP (plus 2 Media Ports)***
* V-series frames support up to 3 M/Es ** V-series frames support up to 32 SDI plus 4 Media Ports inputs or 32 IP inputs *** V-series frames support up to 16 SDI or IP outputs plus
2 Media Port Outputs
Select a System
Customize with Options